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BUILDING THE ACTION PLAN 

 

What steps/projects are needed to proceed to the Vision? 

Milestone 
Benchmark 

Growth Projects 
Month 1 Month 2 Month 3 Month 4 Month 5 Month 6 

1.        

2.        

3.        

4.        

5.        

6.        

7.        

 

The Vision: (What is the bigger picture? 

– Remember it’s all about the client) 


